

Counter Claim No. 17/22
AVINASH AND ANOTHER Vs. INDER

21.02.2024

Present : Sh. Hariom Sharma, Ld. counsel for counter
claimant.

Sh. A.K. Chadha, Ld. counsel for respondent with
respondent.

Put up with connected matter (i.e. CS No. 506/21

Inder Vs. Avinash) on **03.04.2024**.

(Sanjay Garg-I)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/21.02.2024(m)