

CS No. 506/2021
Inder Vs. Avinash and Ors.

01.05.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present : Plaintiff in person with Sh. Subhash, Proxy Counsel
on behalf of Counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Sh. Hariom Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant,
through VC.

As per directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, list
the matter on **10.07.2024** for the purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad)
01.05.2024